Torrance County Fair Board



Marcie Wallin, Chair Johnny Perea, Vice Chair Albert Chavez, Member Kyria Encinias, Member Patrick Riley, Member Martha Smith, Administrative Assistant

Special Fair Board Meeting Agenda

Monday, April 22, 2024 at 6:30 P.M. Torrance County Commission Room 205 S. Ninth Street, Estancia, NM 87016

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Changes to the Agenda
- 4. APPROVALS

A. 2024 TORRANCE COUNTY FAIR RULES: Discussion and action regarding changes and updates to rules adopted by Fair Board since 2023 Torrance County Fair.

B. 2024 TORRANCE COUNTY FAIR BOOK UPDATES: Discussion and action regarding changes necessary to update and publish 2024 Torrance County Fair Book.

C. 2024 TORRANCE COUNTY FAIR BELT BUCKLES: Discussion and action regarding selection of 2024 Torrance County Fair belt buckles.

- 5. Announcement of the next Regular Fair Board Meeting: May 14, 2024 at 6:30 PM.
- 6. ADJOURN